San Francisco

ESTUARY

PARTNERSHIP

sfestuary.org

Zoom Meeting Info
https://bayareametro.zoom.us/j/
87208419026

Call In: 877-853-5247
Meeting ID: 872 0841 9026

SFEP Implementation Committee

Meeting Agenda
August 17, 2022

9:30a

9:35a

9:45a

10:00a

10:30a

11:00a

11:25a

11:30p

Welcome, Introductions
Amanda Bohl, Vice Chair

Approve 5/18/22 Meeting Summary (ACTION)
(Attachment 1)

Director’s Report
(Attachment 2)

. 2022 Estuary Blueprint Release and Next Steps

Darcie Luce, SFEP

. Joint Venture 2022 Implementation Strategy

Sandra Scoggin, SF Bay Joint Venture

. IC Member Announcements

. Meeting Road Map

(Attachment 3)

. Adjourn


https://bayareametro.zoom.us/j/87208419026
https://bayareametro.zoom.us/j/87208419026

