



## **SFEP Implementation Committee**

Meeting Agenda August 17, 2022

<b>PARTNERSHIP</b> sfestuary.org	9:30a	1. Welcome, Introductions Amanda Bohl, Vice Chair
	9:35a	2. Approve 5/18/22 Meeting Summary (ACTION) (Attachment 1)
Zoom Meeting Info https://bayareametro.zoom.us/j/ 87208419026	9:45a	<b>3.</b> Director's Report (Attachment 2)
Call In: 877-853-5247 Meeting ID: 872 0841 9026	10:00a	4. 2022 Estuary Blueprint Release and Next Steps Darcie Luce, SFEP
	10:30a	5. Joint Venture 2022 Implementation Strategy Sandra Scoggin, SF Bay Joint Venture
	11:00a	6. IC Member Announcements
	11:25a	7. Meeting Road Map (Attachment 3)
	11:30p	8. Adjourn